Project
Catalog Number
Type
HBLED55-F
Integrated Controls
LED Highbay
SPECIFICATIONS                      HIGHBAYS
A Division of EELP, Inc.

     3AL (240W/280W/310W: 36,000 - 46,500 Lm)
     3BL (240W/280W/310W: 43,200 - 55,800 Lm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Options/Accessories on 2nd Page
OPTIONS / ACCESSORIES
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
Controls
OCSD  -   Daylight Sensor
MOCS  -   Microwave Sensor
PIR -   PIR Sensor
WOCS -   Wireless Network Motion Sensor (Bluetooth)
WPIR -   Wireless Network PIR Sensor (Bluetooth)
Battery
EM -   Battery Backup
ACCESSORIES (Ships on Side)
HBLED55-F-PR1      -   Polycarbonate Reflector (100W/120W/150W models)
HBLED55-F-PR2      -   Polycarbonate Reflector (200W/240W/320W models)
HBLED55-F-AR1      -   Aluminum Reflector (100W/120W/150W models)
HBLED55-F-AR2      -   Aluminum Reflector (200W/240W/320W models)
HBLED55-F-REM     -   Remote Controller